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Traffic, eduroam at Qld Health, December 2012 
Session time > 3mins and Download >0b 

Download (GB) 

Upload (GB) 

Total (GB) 
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Traffic, eduroam at Qld Health, December 2012 
Session time > 10mins and Download >1Mb 

Download (GB) 

Upload (GB) 

Total (GB) 



1/12 2/12 3/12 4/12 5/12 6/12 7/12 8/12 9/12 10/12 11/12 12/12 13/12 14/12 15/12 16/12 17/12 18/12 19/12 20/12 21/12 22/12 23/12 24/12 25/12 26/12 27/12 28/12 29/12 30/12 31/12 

uwo.ca                                               1               

uq.edu.au 72 67 213 200 234 209 246 77 75 233 210 222 238 227 63 66 203 216 213 198 176 52 37 75 43 40 61 70 43 38 72 

unsw.edu.au                                         1                     

une.edu.au       1                                           1 1     1 1 

ubc.ca                   1                                           

swin.edu.au   1                                                           

soliscom.uu.nl                                         1                     

scu.edu.au         1                                   1                 

rwth-aachen.de                         1                                     

rmit.edu.au     1 1 1 1 1     1 1 1 1 1     1     1                       

qut.edu.au 6 8 19 18 17 18 16 4 1 13 19 17 22 14   2 13 15 19 15 12 4 3 5 3 3 1 6 3 4 2 

my.jcu.edu.au 4 1 2 4 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 1       2   2 1 2 1       3 

murdoch.edu.au     1                                                         

jcu.edu.au 31 25 97 62 67 63 66 31 29 56 62 68 63 59 18 21 58 46 46 53 34 23 20 25 14 21 29 21 26 16 23 

griffith.edu.au     1 3 4 2 3 2 1 2 2 3 2 2   2 2   1 1 2   1 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 

flinders.edu.au     1                                                         

deakin.edu.au     2 1 1 1 1     1 1 1 1 1     1 2 1 1 1           1   1     

csu.edu.au           1             1                                     

cqu.edu.au     1 1 1 1 1       1 1 1       1 1 1 1 1                   1 

cdu.edu.au                                                             1 

cc.umanitoba.ca             1 1 1                                             

bond.edu.au 1 2 5 4 5 42 6 2 1 4 4 7 8 2 2   2 1 2 1 2     1       1 3   2 
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Traffic - eduroam at PAH December 2012 
Session time > 3 mins and Download > 0b 

Download (GB) 

Upload (GB) 
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Traffic - eduroam at PAH December 2012 
Session time > 10 mins and Download > 1MB 

Download (GB) 

Upload (GB) 

Total (GB) 



 

1/11 2/11 3/11 4/11 5/11 6/11 7/11 8/11 9/11 10/11 11/11 12/11 13/11 14/11 15/11 16/11 17/11 18/11 19/11 20/11 21/11 22/11 23/11 24/11 25/11 26/11 27/11 28/11 

uwaterloo.ca       1 1                       1                       

uq.edu.au 299 269 94 82 360 279 278 288 252 78 63 286 228 268 276 232 63 62 229 224 243 229 202 68 58 228 208 113 

unsw.edu.au                               1                         

unimelb.edu.au                         1                               

une.edu.au 1 1                     1                 2 1           

ucl.ac.uk                             1                           

ubc.ca   1   1 1 1 1   1 1 1 1             1 1                 

soliscom.uu.nl                 1                                       

rwth-aachen.de             1                                           

rmit.edu.au 1 1     1 1 1 1       1 1   1 1     1 1   1       1 1 1 

qut.edu.au 23 18 6 7 16 20 16 15 13 3 4 19 18 17 19 16 7 6 22 24 21 18 14 6 5 23 22 11 

monash.edu.au   1                                                     

jcu.edu.au         2 2 1 2 2     3 4 1 1 1     5 6 3 7 2 1   1 3 1 

griffith.edu.au       1 2 3 1 1 1     2 5 2 2 2     1 1 1 1 2   1 1 1   

deakin.edu.au                               1                         

csu.edu.au                             1                 1         

csiro.au                             1 1                         

cqu.edu.au                             1                           

bond.edu.au 1 1 1   1 1 1   1     1 1     1     1 1 2         1 1 1 

aarnet.edu.au                                     1     1             
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Domains, PAH, November 2012  
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Traffic - eduroam at QEII, December 2012 
Session time > 3mins and Download >0b 

Download (GB) 

Upload (GB) 

Total (GB) 
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Traffic - eduroam at QEII, December 2012 
Session time > 10mins and Download >1MB 

Download (GB) 

Upload (GB) 

Total (GB) 



1/1
2 

2/1
2 

3/1
2 

4/1
2 

5/1
2 

6/1
2 

7/1
2 

8/1
2 

9/1
2 

10/
12 

11/
12 

12/
12 

13/
12 

14/
12 

15/
12 

16/
12 

17/
12 

18/
12 

19/
12 

20/
12 

21/
12 

22/
12 

23/
12 

24/
12 

25/
12 

26/
12 

27/
12 

28/
12 

29/
12 

30/
12 

31/
12 

uq.edu.au 14 13 17 16 14 19 18 11 10 17 15 15 16 20 11 11 14 19 23 13 13 4 5 6 5 7 6 6 3 4 6 

swin.edu.au   1                                                           

qut.edu.au         1 1 1 1       2           1 1 2               1       

jcu.edu.au     1   1 1 1     1 1     1                                   

griffith.edu.au       1 1 1 2   1     1         1                             

deakin.edu.au     1 1 1 1 1     1 1 1 1 1     1 1 1 1 1                     

bond.edu.au           1                             1                     
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Traffic - QH eduroam, Robina, December 2012 
Session time >3mins and download >0b 

Download (GB) 

Upload (GB) 

Total (GB) 
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Traffic - QH eduroam, Robina, December 2012 
Session time >10mins, Download > 1MB  

Download (GB) 

Upload (GB) 

Total (GB) 



 

1/1
2 

2/1
2 

3/1
2 

4/1
2 

5/1
2 

6/1
2 

7/1
2 

8/1
2 

9/1
2 

10/
12 

11/
12 

12/
12 

13/
12 

14/
12 

15/
12 

16/
12 

17/
12 

18/
12 

19/
12 

20/
12 

21/
12 

22/
12 

23/
12 

24/
12 

25/
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